Dute In 10(08/2018 [7:52 Jeb descri	Sound to Landers		1 1		
TO descri		1 Data & Thomas			
Rel No MA/ Tale 100 1/201-10	<u> </u>	Date & Time Comp	oleted	Do	oue p'i.
Veh No - 51 P 61727		1			
DON 09/00/19-10	illiin Bhrs. AIC 2hrs;		1		
	Claim Form	MT/100676	9-6	01 11	18/18 1-
OD (TP) Repotung Only i-Motor	W/O (Within: OD 2hrs.	TP 4lirs)	-		Toller 13
000	Uploaded				0
	nt/Survey Report	İ		1,41	
Preformed Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (ort by Fax / Hand to	Owner/Wksp	-		
TP Particulars		Tel:	Fa	x:	
Owner / Driver: (Yeh No: SKH65)	24. INC()/Non-INC ()	Name of the last	ψ.
Policy No. () Period: (Tel:)	
Confirmed by ; (Cover Type: (
Insurable 1	Date:	Times)	
Year of Registration: () Warranty: YES	5 (WO): N: 0-209	%; P: 21-79%. P	: 80-10	0%]	20/90
DACCSS. (3) Loading: \$1,000 () / \$2	()/NO()				
General Remarks	511	No. of the last of	EXECUTE: Y		
() Walle-In Customer: Customer's information strictly () Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insurer IRCENTS	Confidential & Out	Children de la constante de la	Edia . La	1 6 19	N
	v Sindential & Sind	tly NO rafer of rep.	alrer.		
Drive-in ()/Toyed-in/					
DATE OF THE PARTY		ving Co: (
Remarks: (INC horline: 6788:6616)	THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN)
1) Apply for T-		Date & Time Comple	od V	Don) cby
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection)	Date&Tine Comple	5d v	Don	è:by
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection)	D#IG&Time Comple	Sd. Z	Don) b:by
- 17 (April 1 ransport Allowance ()/ Courteen Con/)	Date&Tine Comple	Sd V	Don	è:by
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection (3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000] (Injury:)	Date & Line Comple	od v	Bon) bby
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection (3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000] ()	D#IG&Tine Comple	5d* /	Bon	è:by
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection (3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000] (Injury:)	Date&Tine Comple	Sd V	Bon	è.by
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection (3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000] (Injury:		D#IG&Tine Comple	Sd V	Bon	èby
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection (3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000] (Injury:)	D#IG&Tine Comple	Sd V	Bon) b:by
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection (3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000] (Injury:)	Dalg&Tine Comple	Sd V	Bon	è.by
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection (3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000] (Injury:)		Sd V	N. A. A.	
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection (3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000] (Injury: Date/Time Actions))) Invoice Prepar	allon Checklist	Sd V	Anic(s)	Amt (5)
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection (3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000] (Injury: Date/Time Actions	Invoice Prepar 1) AR: Accident Rep 2) DA: Demege Asset	atlon Checklise	Sd V	Aug(s)	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection (3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000] (Injury: Date/Time Actions Taimant's Particulars:	Invoice Prepar 1) AR: Accident Rep 2) DA: Damage Asse 3) TF: Towing Fes 4) FT: Follow-Throu	ation Checklist orting (530); sement (5100); IN	C (\$50)	Aug(s)	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection (3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000] (Injury: Date/Time Actions Claimant's Particulars: river/Owner- ontact No:	Invoice Prepar 1) AR: Accident Rep 2) DA: Dernege Asse 3) TF: Towing Fes 4) FT: Follow-Throu 5) FT: Follow-Throu	ation Checklist orting (\$30); serment (\$100); IN sh Survey (Resurvey)	C (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120	Aug(s)	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection (3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000] (Injury: Date/Time Actions Taimant's Particulars: river/Owner:	Invoice Prepar 1) AR: Accident Rep 2) DA: Demege Asse 3) TF: Towing Fes 4) FT: Follow-Throu For claiming agains 6) TR: Re-inspection	ation Checklist orting (\$30); serment (\$100); IN sh Survey (h Survey (Resurvey) LINC Only (wef 10 Jen	C (\$50) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 2005)	Aug(s)	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection (3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000] (Injury : Date/Time Actions Taimant's Particulars : river/Owner ontact No:	Invoice Prepar 1) AR: Accident Rep 2) DA: Darnege Asse 3) TF: Towing Fes 4) FT: Follow-Throu For claiming assing 6) TR: Re-juspection 7) N1: Idae DA + SM	ation Checklist orting (\$30); ssrnent (\$100); IN sh Survey th Survey (Resurvey) tiNC Only (wsf 10 len RT Survey	C (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120	Aug(s)	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection (3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000] (Injury: Date/Time Actions Taimant's Particulars: river/Owner ontact No: amaged Portion:	Invoice Prepar 1) AR: Accident Rep 2) DA: Damage Asse 3) TF: Towing Fes 4) FT: Follow-Throu For claiming assing 6) TR: Re-juspection 7) N1: Idae DA + SM 8) NTUC Additional S OD*	ation Checklist orting (\$30); ssrnent (\$100); IN sh Survey th Survey (Resurvey) tinc Only (wsf 10 len RT Survey ervices:	C (\$30) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 2005) \$75	Aug(s)	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection (3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000] (Injury: Date/Time Actions Plaimant's Particulars: Priver/Owner ontact No: amaged Portion: C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	Invoice Prepar 1) AR: Accident Rep 2) DA: Damage Asse 3) TF: Towing Fee 4) PT: Follow-Throu For claiming assins 6) TR: Re-inspection 7) N1: idau DA + SM 8) NTUC Additional S On* *N5: Courtesy Car/ *N6: Repair Co-ord	ation Checklist ording (530); sament (5100); IN sh Survey th Survey (Resurvey) LINC Only (wsf 10 Jan RT Survey ervices:	C (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 \$2005) \$75 \$160	Aug(s)	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Z) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection (3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000] (Injury: Dafe/Time Actions Claimant's Particulars: Priver/Owner ontact No: amaged Portion: C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	Involce Prepar 1) AR: Accident Rep 2) DA: Damage Asso 3) TF: Towing Fee 4) PT: Follow-Throu For claiming agains 6) TR: Re-inspection 7) N1: Idau DA + SM 8) NTUC Additional S OD* *N5: Courtesy Car/ *N6: Repair Co-crid *N7: Post Repair In-	ation Checklist orting (\$30); ssrment (\$100); IN gh Survey th Survey (Resurvey) tinc Only (wef 10 Jan RT Survey ervices: Tpt Allowance ination	C (\$\$0) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 \$2005) \$75 \$160 \$55 \$10 \$25	Aug(s)	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection (3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000] (Injury: Dafe/Time Actions Thirmand's Particulars: Priver/Owner ontact No: amaged Portion: C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	Invoice Prepar 1) AR: Accident Rep 2) DA: Damage Asse 3) TF: Towing Fee 4) PT: Follow-Throu For claiming assins 6) TR: Re-inspection 7) N1: idau DA + SM 8) NTUC Additional S On* *N5: Courtesy Car/ *N6: Repair Co-ord	ation Checklist orting (\$30); ssrment (\$100); IN gh Survey th Survey (Resurvey) tinc Only (wsf 10 Jan RT Survey ervices: Tpt Allowance ination spection xcess Coordination	C (\$\$0) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 \$2005) \$75 \$160	Aug(s)	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

EMail Address

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	10/08/2018 17:52
Date Of Accident	09/08/2018 21:00
Exact Location Of Accident	
Country/State of Loss	NICOLL HIGHWAY ENTRANCE TO KPE (TPE) SINGAPORE
	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SLP6133J
Insured/Policyholder	3LF01333
Name Of Registered Owner	METPO CAR I FACINO DES LES
Co Reg No	METRO CAR LEASING PTE LTD
Email Address	201810490D NOEMAIL
Mobile Phone No	
Alternative Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-83223162
Vehicle Particulars	OFFICE-83223162
Manufacturer	MITOURIOUS
Model	MITSUBISHI
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	LANCER EX 1.6 AT LED TAIL LAMP WORK
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	PRIVATE HIRE
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	5100798968
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	LOW HOCK LENG RICHARD (LIU FULONG)
NRIC No	S7735926E
Date Of Birth	20/12/1977
Occupation	OUTDOOR
Date Of Driving Pass	08/09/2003
Driving Experience	14 YEARS AND 11 MONTHS
Gender	MALE
Mobile Number	(LOCAL) +65-97970724
ax Number	NOTES OF A COUNTY OF
Contact Number	OTHERS-97970724
TMoll Address	

NOEMAIL

BLK 118 SERANGOON NORTH AVENUE 1 Address

#11-231

Postcode 550118

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

OTHER - HIRER

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

NO

NO

YES

NO

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions CLEAR Road Surface DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO

Number of vehicles involved in the accident

Was any body injured in the Accident?

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

Was any other material or property damaged? I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

Passenger 1

NAME:

: NIL

GENDER:

: FEMALE

Passenger 2

NAME:

: NIL

GENDER:

Passenger 3

NAME:

: NIL

GENDER:

: FEMALE

: FEMALE

Passenger 4

NAME:

: NIL

GENDER:

: MALE

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

PLS REFER TO THE ATTACHED STATEMENT.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SKH6512C

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

FORD

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
 Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
 interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesald.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this (form) and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal information") and disclose and transfer such Personal information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or

(ii) for complying With requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time: Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

Micoli Highway Empanic

To Epelife)

DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT

	on the	stated dat	ic y tim	ne, I	Venick	YA',	CLP6133	J,
Nac	travelling	straigns als	ing the	stated	venue.	Duc	to fo	nt
vehic	u made	an emerger	ncy bran	1, 2	immu di	alely	brated	aç
nell	About	1 - 2 9860	nds late	r, vel	vicil -B'	sty !	6512C,	hit
onto	my cta	ationally vento	de 's ve	ar po	ction.			
W	in pasce	ngers :1)7a		teng 3	ean (N	RIC: Se	317907	G)
		100	vife] la Hla 1	nhn (WD: ngu	DILIAZ)	
			nelper I	77.111	.,,	-101-15	/	
		3) L	ow en k	at Rav	yden l	10: To:	515937	C)
				V. 70.1	(10	TAL	211 81 6	1
		4) h	ow thi	M JAY	NE CID	. 1007	27 00 1	1

DECLARATION

I/We declares in the period of particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder . Date & Time: _ While

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No .:

Scanned by CamScanner

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

Control of the Contro	D/MM/YYYY), TIME: (21 : 00 HH:MM)
LOCATION: NICOLL HIGHWAY EN	HYANIC to FPE (TPE)
1. DETAILS OF VEHICLE a) VEHICLE NUMBER: SLP 6	133 J
PINELIBANCE CONPANY: NI	VC
	18966
d)POLICY TYPE: (COMPREHENSIV)	E / THIRD PARTY / THIRD PARTY FIRE &THEFT)
BIMAKE & MODEL.	OVAN / LORRY / MOTORCYCLE / OTHERS)
-IVELICIE CATEGORY: (PRIVALE)	COMMEDICA
h) PURPOSE OF USING AT ACCIDE	NT TIME: YES/NO
i) ARE YOU CLAIMING UNDER YOU IF NO, PLEASE STATE (THIRD PART	Y CLAIM / REPORTING ONLY)
2. INSURED / POLICY HOLDER	NO PTC LTD [MALE / FEMALE]
ANAME: METE CAT LENS!	- 23173167.
b) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:EV (a.t.	DILGOD CONTACT: DO220102
c)ADDRESS:	
· CONTINUE TO 3.d IF DRIVER ALS	O POLICY HOLDER
HO of passon got DRIVER DW HOCK LENG	DISTANCE ILAMATE
(INCHARD SMICE) LINDIC FINIPANTURI.	
(05) CIADDRESS: 118 CETANGOON	550118)
3 femal	1977)(DD/MM/MM) -
male passengas ejoccupation: (INDOOR / OUT	DODR!
TIVEARS OF DRIVING DATE	THE THELIPED'S COMPANY? (YES / 100)
4. WAS DRIVER AN EMPLOYEE OF IF NO, RELATIONSHIP OF THE C	ORIVER WITH INSURED:
IF NO, RELATIONSHIP OF THE CONDITION: (CLEAR)	/ RAINING / OTHERS
6. WAS ANYBODY INJUNED INSTITUTE INC	1
E VES PIFASE STATE WITHOUT	mard .
- TUIDD PARTY VEHICLE	512C MODEL: FOR
A VEHICLE NUMBER	CONTACT:
DRIVER'S NAME	CONTACTO
(UNED)OWN 9. THIRD PARTY VEHICLE	MODEL:
d) VEHICLE NUMBER.	
to of passenger at DRIVER'S NAME:	CONTACT
nduding driver) f) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:	
()	- 1
·	24
	*
Omail =	W 72

EPUBLIC OF SING



Licence Number: S77353

Name:

LOW HOCK LENG RICHARD (LIU FULONG)

Birth Date: 20 Dec 1977

Issue Date: 09 Mar 2011



REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE IDENTITY CARD NO. S7735926E





Name

LOW HOCK LENG RICHARD (LIU FULONG)

刘 福 龙

Race

CHINESE

Date of birth

20-12-1977

Country of birth

SINGAPORE



YOU ARE LICENSED TO DRIVE VEHICLES IN THE FOLLOWING CLASS

EFFECTIVE GATE

Class 2B Motorcycles =< 200 CC

18 Sep 1995

Class 3

Motor cars =< 3000 kg with =< 7 passengers, exclusive of the driver; and motor tractors/vehicles =< 2500 kg

08 Sep 2003

Class 4

Heavy motor cars and motor tractors > 2500 kg

13 Jun 2011

Class 5

Motor vehicles > 7250 kg not constructed to carry any load

28 Jul 2011

415814

S7735926E

S/No. 9000148516

NP 428A



NRIC No. S7735926E



Date of issue 10-01-2008

APT BLK 118 SERANGOON NORTH AVENUE 1 #11-231

SINGAPORE 550118

Date:

22/10/2011

eBao Tech										Genera	alClaim
Hello, NAC_PAYA_UBI_80 My Desktop Notice of Loss		y Query					+ Change	Language	· Chan	ge Password	· Log Ou
**************************************	Policy No. Vehicle No.(For Motor)		SLP61	333		Date of Accident 0 Certificate Number		09/08/2018 21:00			
	Select	Policy No.	Certificate Number	Policyholder Name	Policyholder NRIC	Product	Cover Type	Vehicle No.	Insured Object	Commence Date	Expiry Date
	0	5100798968		METRO CAR LEASING PTE LTD	201810490D	GPC	drivo CLASSIC	SLP61333	SLP61333	17/05/2018	16/05/2019

Sequence	e Date of Endorsement	Endorsen	nent Type Endors	ement Status	Endorsement Content
Sequence		re-special			
112000000000000000000000000000000000000	Object: SLP6133J				
Jnit No.	LOTAS	Related Policy Number	5102924206		
Address 4		Address Type	Singapore address	Post Code	287995
Address 1	210 TURF CLUB ROAD	Address 2	#LOTAS THE GRANDSTAN	D Address 3	SINGAPORE 287995
▽ Policyh	older Mailing Address				
Certificate Info					
Open Policy Info					
Co- Insurance Flag	No			(500-P1) (7.4)	100
Agent	TECK WEI CREDIT PTE, LTD.	Agent Tel.	64650020 null	GST Flag	Y
Outside Singapore OD Excess	1500	Outside Singapore TP Excess	1500		
Additional Excess	0	OS Premium	0		
Third Party Excess	1500	Own damage Excess	1500	Windscreen Excess	100
Policy issue Date	18/05/2018	Effective Date	17/05/2018 00:00	Expiry Date	16/05/2019 23:59
Product Name	PRIVATE CAR INSURANCE	Plan		Group Policy Flag	N
Address	210 TURF CLUB ROAD #LOTAS	THE GRANDST	AND SINGAPORE 287995		
Certificate No.				NRIC	201810490D
Policy No.	5100798968	Policyholder Name	METRO CAR LEASING PTE	Policyholder	20404040

Claim Handling					
Accident MT/1006769					
Policy No.	5100798968	Vehicle No.	0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5		
Certificate No.		Venice No.	SLP61331	GST Registration No.	
Policyholder Name	METRO CAR LEASING PTE LTD				
Product Code	PRIVATE CAR INSURANCE	Cover Type	460 0 4000	Policyholder NRIC	2018
Contact No.(Mobile)	83223162	Contact No.(Office)	drivo CLASSIC	Loading	0
Email Address		Special Remark	0	Contact No. (Home)	0
KFK	No Yes	TCA	The College	eCode	No
NCD Protection	No	NCD Entitlement(%)	● No ○ Yes	eCode Reason	
Accident Details		man annihement so)	0	Private Hire	Yes
Report Date	11/08/2018 12:13	Accident Report Within 24 hrs			
Date of Accident	09/08/2018			Accident Type	Colli
Reporting Centre		Time of Accident hh:mm	21:00	Country of Accident	Sing
Accident Location	NICOLL HIGHWAY ENTRANCE TO KPE (TPE)	Orange Force		ICM No.	
♥ Benefits	THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY O				
♥ Excess					
Own damage Excess	2.500.00	19 orași în vili de romat			
Unnamed Driver Excess	1,500.00	Additional Excess	0	Windscreen Excess	100.
Third Party Excess	1 500 00	Outside Singapore OD Excess	1,500.00		
♥ GST Registered Inform	1,500.00	Outside Singapore TP Excess	1,500.00		
GST Registered	No				
GST Registration No.	140		GST Registration Date		
Modification History			GST Status Verified	No	
Policyholder Mailing Ad	ldress				
Address 1	210 TURF CLUB ROAD				
Address 4	CTT STO GEOD HOND	Address 2	#LOTAS THE GRANDSTAND	Address 3	SING
Unit No.	LOTAS	Address Type Related Policy Number	Singapore address	Post Code	2879
TO OI Driver Info		related Policy Number	5102924206		
Driver Name	Unnamed Driver	Driver Type			
Unnamed driver Name	LOW HOCK LENG RICHARD (LTU	Driver NRIC	Unnamed Driver		
Register Date of Driver License		Driver Age	57735026E	Driver DOB	20/1
Contact No. (Mobile)	97970724	Contact No.(Office)	0	Driving Experience	14
Address 1	BLK 118	Address 2		Contact No.(Home)	0
Address 4		Address Type	SERANGOON NORTH AVENUE 1 Singapore address	Address 3	
Unit No.	#11-231	(C)	amyapore address	Post Code	5501
Does he own a Singapore Registered car?	Yes No	Driver Vehicle No.		Driver Insurer Company	
Declaration				Driver Insurer Company	
Breathalyser or Blood Test	754 SW				
Reading?	0 mg	Any injury?	○ Yes ● No		
Modification History					
Claim 001 OD-MX New	à .				
Claim Tune	[an we				
Claim Type * Contact No.(Mobile)	OD-MX	Insured Name	METRO CAR LEASING PTE LTD	Insured NRIC	2018
Email Address	81119294	Contact No.(Home)		Contact No.(Office)	NIL
Claim Description		OI Vehicle Number	SLP61333	TP Vehicle Number	SKHE
Preferred Workshop Contact	SLP61333 / SKH6512C ON 9 Aug 2018			Name of Preferred Workshop	
No.		Insured Liability *	Not at Fault	- A Property of the Control of the C	-
Require Finalisation	Yes	Preferered Repair Option	Preferred Workshop, Name unknown	GIA seese	
Date Registered	11/08/2018 12:21	Claim Close Date	July House dischown	GIA report	Rece
Report Taken By	KRISHNASAMY	Workshop Repairer		Date Received	11/0
Print AK letter				Total Loss but Repaired	
Attachment			Save Submit		
Washington and The Control of the Co					
9	** PROFITON CHARGES				
Accident No.	MT/1006769		Claim No.	001	

